
Round Rock EXPRESS at LAS VEGAS AVIATORS
Thursday, June 6, 2019 | 9:05 p.m. | Game 60 | Away Game 31 | Las Vegas Ballpark | Summerlin, NV

ROUND ROCK EXPRESS (35-24)
#	 Player	 POS	 AVG	 HR	 RBI
9	 Alex De Goti	 SS	 .278	 8	 24 	 
30	 Kyle Tucker (L)	 RF	 .254	 18	 40 
5	 Josh Rojas (L)	 2B	 .333	 0	 4		
45	 Yordan Alvarez (L)	 LF	 .353	 22	 69 	
20	 Drew Ferguson	 CF	 .261	 6	 23		
24	 AJ Reed (L)	 DH	 .212	 6	 17
31	 Taylor Jones	 1B	 .258	 11	 37 
21	 Nick Tanielu	 3B	 .198	 6	 29
6	 Jamie Ritchie	 C	 .202	 2	 8

STARTING PITCHER
#	 Player	 R/L	 W-L	 ERA	 K
51	 Cionel Pérez	 L	 0-1	 6.44	 34	

BENCH
#	 Player	 POS	 AVG	 HR	 RBI
60	 Oscar Campos	 C	 .000	 0	 0	
10	 Lorenzo Quintana	 C	 .304	 2	 6
14	 Anibal Sierra	 INF	 .208	 1	 5

BULLPEN
#	 Player	 R/L	 W-L	 ERA	 K
29	 Rogelio Armenteros	 R	 2-4	 5.08	 44 
12	 Brandon Bielak	 R	 0-1	 14.73	 6
58	 Ronel Blanco	 R	 1-0	 1.59	 14		
11	 Akeem Bostick	 R	 4-2	 5.16	 37	  
41	 Kent Emanuel	 L	 3-1	 6.44	 32
38	 Justin Ferrell	 R	 0-0	 0.00	 0
57	 Ralph Garza	 R	 4-1	 6.12	 29 
25	 Ryan Hartman	 L	 5-1	 4.47	 45
27	 Corbin Martin	 R	 1-1	 1.42	 29
40	 Kit Scheetz	 L	 0-0	 7.27	 11 	  
49	 Cy Sneed	 R	 3-5	 4.11	 38	
39	 Jose Urquidy 	 R	 2-0	 4.12	 32	

COACHES
#	 Coach	 Position
17	 Mickey Storey	 Manager
15	 Drew French	 Pitching Coach
18	 Ben Rosenthal	 Hitting Coach
80	 Josh Peterson	 Peformance Coach
	 John Gregorich	 Athletic Trainer
	 Dwayne Peterson	 Strength Coach

UMPIRES
POS	 Umpire
HP	 J.J. January
1B	 Malachi Moore
2B	 Clayton Hamm
3B	 Tom Woodring

WEDNESDAY’S SCHEDULED STARTERS
TM	 Player	 R/L	 W-L	 ERA	 K
SL	 Jose Suarez	 L	 2-0	 3.91	 20
RR	 Ryan Hartman	 L	 5-1	 4.37	 39

LAS VEGAS AVIATORS (33-27)
#	 Player	 POS	 AVG	 HR	 RBI
38	 Nick Martini (L)	 LF	 .347	 0	 16
1	 Franklin Barreto	 2B	 .271	 5	 25
14	 Jorge Mateo	 SS	 .333	 9	 46
9	 Seth Brown (L)	 RF	 .276	 14	 39
21	 Sheldon Neuse	 3B	 .277	 7	 41
5	 Corban Joseph (L)	 DH	 .355	 5	 27
22	 Eric Campbell	 1B	 .261	 5	 20
37	 Cameron Rupp	 C	 .167	 1	 2
16	 Mark Payton (L)	 CF 	 .301	 9	 40

STARTING PITCHER
#	 Player	 R/L	 W-L	 ERA	 K
32	 Jake Buchanan	 R	 3-3	 6.00	 36

BENCH
#	 Player	 POS	 AVG	 HR	 RBI
8	 Skye Bolt (S)	 OF	 .311	 6	 30
10	 Dustin Fowler (L)	 OF	 .275	 8	 40
6	 Beau Taylor (L)	 C	 .298	 4	 17

BULLPEN
#	 Player	 R/L	 W-L	 ERA	 K
33	 Tyler Alexander	 L	 1-3	 6.85	 46
20	 Tanner Anderson	 R	 4-4	 6.26	 37
58	 Paul Blackburn	 R	 6-1	 4.55	 45
43	 Ben Bracewell	 R	 0-2	 4.32	 28
29	 Parker Dunshee	 R	 1-3	 6.29	 25
51	 Kyle Lobstein	 L	 1-2	 6.89	 37
34	 Trey McNutt	 R	 0-0	 0.00	 4
19	 Miguel Romero	 R	 2-0	 4.23	 35
41	 Norge Ruiz	 R	 1-2	 6.86	 15
47	 Brian Schlitter	 R	 4-1	 4.39	 22
57	 J.B. Wendelken	 R	 3-1	 7.62	 17

COACHES
#	 Coach	 Position
39	 Fran Riordan	 Manager
27	 Rick Rodriguez	 Pitching Coach
3	 Eric Martins	 Hitting Coach
28	 Craig Conklin	 Coach
	 Brad LaRosa	 Athletic Trainer
	 Henry Torres	 Strength Coach
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9 Alex De Goti SS

30 Kyle Tucker (L) RF

5 Josh Rojas (L) 2B

45 Yordan Alvarez (L) LF

20 Drew Ferguson CF

24 AJ Reed (L) DH

31 Taylor Jones 1B

21 Nick Tanielu 3B

6 Jamie Ritchie C

38 Nick Martini (L) LF

1 Franklin Barreto 2B

14 Jorge Mateo SS

9 Seth Brown (L) RF

21 Sheldon Neuse 3B

5 Corban Joseph (L) DH

22 Eric Campbell 1B

37 Cameron Rupp C

16 Mark Payton (L) CF

32  RHP Jake Buchanan

51 LHP Cionel Pérez


